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Name

So Long Ago
Storms

Where Would I Be
Still Not Dead

Daily Blues

She's In The Garden
Coochy Coochy
Running With You
100 Different Ways of Being Alone
Stunt Double

Love Letter

Fifty Shades Of Hey
Hot Thoughts

Love Is So Sweet
Both Sides Of It

The Turtle

Time
4:08
3:13
4:29
2:33
2:13
3:07
3:26
4:18
4:49
2:51
3:50
3:52
3:49
2:14
4:09

5:40

July 6 2017 Around the Town Sounds

16 songs, 58.5 minutes, 318.7 MB

Album

Little Love Affairs
Storms

Clock Without Hands
God's Problem Child
Heart Travelled Road 09
Fortune Morning
The Grifter's Hymnal
Time Is On Our Side
When We're Gone
As He Wanders...
United States

Love You Strong

Hot Thoughts

The Earth Rolls On
Paul Glasse

Nuestro Camino
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Artist

Nanci Griffith

Nanci Griffith

Nanci Griffith

Willie Nelson

Leeann Atherton

Stan Coppinger

Ray Wylie Hubbard
Sarah Elizabeth Campbell
Bettysoo

Texas Sapphires

Ian McLagan & The Bump Band
Terri Hendrix

Spoon

Shaver

Paul Glasse

Dupree



