## July 6 2017 Around the Town Sounds 16 songs, 58.5 minutes, 318.7 MB

Name	Time Album	Artist
1 So Long Ago	4:08 Little Love Affairs	Nanci Griffith
2 Storms	3:13 Storms	Nanci Griffith
3 Where Would I Be	4:29 Clock Without Hands	Nanci Griffith
4 Still Not Dead	2:33 God's Problem Child	Willie Nelson
5 Daily Blues	2:13 Heart Travelled Road 09	Leeann Atherton
6 She's In The Garden	3:07 Fortune Morning	Stan Coppinger
7 Coochy Coochy	3:26 The Grifter's Hymnal	Ray Wylie Hubbard
8 Running With You	4:18 Time Is On Our Side	Sarah Elizabeth Campbell
9 100 Different Ways of Being Alone	4:49 When We're Gone	Bettysoo
10 Stunt Double	2:51 As He Wanders	Texas Sapphires
11 Love Letter	3:50 United States	Ian McLagan & The Bump Band
12 Fifty Shades Of Hey	3:52 Love You Strong	Terri Hendrix
13 Hot Thoughts	3:49 Hot Thoughts	Spoon
14 Love Is So Sweet	2:14 The Earth Rolls On	Shaver
15 Both Sides Of It	4:09 Paul Glasse	Paul Glasse
16 The Turtle	5:40 Nuestro Camino	Dupree